
No. E1-4502/2025/FSL
Forensic Science Laboratory,
Thiruvananthapuram

dirfsl.pol@kerala.gov.in
04712721533

Dated. 25-04-2025

Quotation Notice

    Sealed quotations are invited for the NABL Calibration of Microscopes in various
divisions of State Forensic Science Laboratory, Thiruvananthapuram. The envelopes
containing the quotations should bear the superscription of “Calibration of Microscopes in
various divisions of State Forensic Science Laboratory, Thiruvananthapuram" and should
be addressed to the Director, Forensic Science Laboratory, Police Department,
Thiruvananthapuram 695010, Kerala.

      The last date for the receipt of quotations is 05.05.2025, before 2 p.m. Late quotations
will not be accepted. The quotations will be opened at State Forensic Science Laboratory,
Thiruvananthapuram on 05.05.2025 at 3 pm in the presence of such of the quotationer or
their authorized representatives. The maximum period required for the delivery of the
articles should be mentioned. Details of the requirements and the conditions governing
their supply can be obtained at free of cost on request from the Director, State Forensic
Science Laboratory, Tvpm till 05.05.2025, 2 p.m.

Quotation No 02/2025

Due date and time for receipt of quotations 05/05/2025            2.00pm

Date and time for opening of quotations 05/05/2025            3.00pm

Designation and address of officer to whom the
quotation is to be addressed

Director, Forensic Science
Laboratory, Thiruvananthapuram

Superscription: Quotation for Calibration of Microscopes in various divisions of State
Forensic Science Laboratory, Thiruvananthapuram

Sl.No. Name of Equipment Scope Model/Serial
No.

1
Research Microscope

SFSL/TVPM/INST/BIO/01
NABL LEICA DME

2
Research Microscope

SFSL/TVPM/INST/BIO/02
NABL CARTON CM

E1-4502/2025/FSL 18a9b4



 

3
Research Microscope

SFSL/TVPM/INST/BIO/03
NABL RADICAL

RxLr5

4
Research Microscope

SFSL/TVPM/INST/BIO/04
NABL LEICA DFC

5
Zoom Stereo Microscope

SFSL/TVPM/INST/BIO/06
NABL CARTON CM

6

Research Microscope

SFSL/TVPM/INST/BIO/23

 

NABL LABOMED LX
500

7

Research Microscope

SFSL/TVPM/INST/BIO/24

 

NABL LABOMED LX
500

8
Zoom Stereo Microscope

SFSL/TVPM/INST/PHY-01
NABL Labomed,

LUXEO 4Z

9
Zoom Stereo Microscope

SFSL/TVPM/INST/PHY-02
NABL Carton, CM83

10
Digital Zoom Stereo Microscope

SFSL/TVPM/DOC/INST/01
NABL HEADS, HD

600D

11
Zoom Stereo Microscope

SFSL/TVPM/DOC/INST/02
NABL Carton CM 83

12
Zoom Stereo Microscope

SFSL/TVPM/DOC/INST/03
NABL LEICA S4E

13
Zoom Stereo Microscope

SFSL/TVPM/DOC/INST/06
NABL LEICA S4E

E1-4502/2025/FSL 18a9b4



PRADEEP SAJI K 
Director FSL 

To : 1. Joint Director(General), FSL Tvm for information 2. Calibration
Manager, FSL Tvm

Copy To : Concerned division heads for information and n/a

E1-4502/2025/FSL 18a9b4


